XIOR STUDENT HOUSING N.V.

XIOR STUDENT HOUSING N.V.

ISIN: BE0974288202

Prehled

18.09.2024 08:17:23
Cena

33,85 EUR

Zména

O

Zakladni udaje

ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany

pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

WKN:

-2,87% (-1,00)

BE0974288202
XIOR

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Akcie

1.457 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

33,50 EUR
(50)

34,70 EUR
(50)

33,85 EUR
33,85 EUR
33,85 EUR
34,85 EUR

35,01667
EUR

0
0,00
1
0
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum

11.09.2024
05.09.2024
12.08.2024
24.07.2024
12.07.2024

VSechny burzy pro XIOR STUDENT HOUSING N.V.

Burza [3]

Stuttgart

R

Nadpis

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Datum Cas

Cena

2023

18.09.2024 15:31 34,05 EUR 0,00

Stahnout

[ [ [ [= [

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.)

51

obchodu
10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0974288202-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0974288202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974288202&ID_NOTATION=148769161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974288202&ID_NOTATION=148769161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67c1574e8e14af4d95d24df36e9a5c5f5977e04127ad50c8e789c67967d86f3b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1070240dc5f4b777&time=1726761089&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=852c390b009819689795bf62f9728571b88af3c0f83500c7bd13510389b3f416&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=952b90fc851470d6e&time=1726761089&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18adc2c3e289a2d5c41205e49a35695445c3d7464e95bb28702db3b437e44d32&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=09cdd5bf9a7928da9&time=1726761089&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08e94c075297c6a97bd11b3e72af923801da327bd2c6d9758e29e249231c8159&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31505862b2ca2149e&time=1726761089&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63a45d2dfb8e38c1f0e5d84d54a55d65fa9eb401546ebafaccd236a88541f418&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80e17814261898947&time=1726761089&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148769161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149590607
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Brussels
Duesseldorf

18.09.2024
18.09.2024

18.09.2024
12.12.2022
18.09.2024
18.09.2024

08:12
17:30

08:17
21:24
17:35
08:11

35,05 EUR
34,35 EUR

33,85 EUR
28,50 USD
34,10 EUR
33,65 EUR

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,06
2,14
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386341588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205031928
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205031928
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275105116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148262793
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118806

XIOR STUDENT HOUSING N.V.

Detaily
18.09.2024 08:17:23 5]
Cena £0.00
33,85 EUR
Zména ©  -2,87%(-1,00) —
Zakladni udaje c0.00 [W 'l f | wl
ISIN BE0974288202
Symbol XIOR ~ w
Burza Frankfurt 4500
Ména EUR i m
Sektor Other 40.00
Typ cenného papiru Akcie H
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 1.457 EUR 35.00
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
30.00 | J
Trzni data FH f
Nakup (&astka) 33,50 EUR 25.00
(50)
Prodej (8astka) 34,70 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(50)
Oteviraci cena 33,85 EUR
Max 33,85 EUR Minul& vykonnost nezaruduje vykonnost budouci.
Min 33,85 EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 34,85 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 35,01667 Ceny
objemem EUR g cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 35,24 EUR (5)
Objem (kusy) 0 g cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 32,58 EUR (6)
Obchodovany objem 0,00 g cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 30,48 EUR (8)
Pocet obchodi T @ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 28,56 EUR (41)
Posledni zobchodovany 0 YTD Max| datum 36,00 EUR (16.09.2024)
pocet YTD Min | datum 23,95 EUR (17.04.2024)
52tydenni max. | datum 36,00 EUR (16.09.2024)
kengestauizke 52tydenni min. | datum 23,95 EUR (17.04.2024)
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +39,40% +29,80% -30,85%
Vykonn. +9,85  +8,00  -1555
(abs.)
Beta - - -
Volatilita 3361 33,36 34,69
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XIOR STUDENT HOUSING N.V.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

XTOR

——— STUDENT HOLUSING

Kontakty

XIOR STUDENT HOUSING NV

Frankrijklei 64-68 - 2000 Antwerp

Telefon:+32-3-257-04-89
Fax:+

E-mail:info@xior.be

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: XIOR STUDENT

HOUSING N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Xior Student Housing NV operates as a real estate company, which engages in the
provision of student housing services. It operates through the Belgium and The Netherlands
geographical segments. It offers a variety of accommodation from rooms with communal
facilities to en-suite rooms and fully equipped studios. It also provides additional services
including shared living facilities such as lounges and television rooms, 24/7 availability,
vending machines, washing machines, automated key system, own warranty policy, and
student jobs. The company was founded by Christian Teunissen in 2007 and is

headquartered in Antwerp, Belgium.

Clenové predstavenstva

Christian Chairman of Managing Wilfried Neven
Teunissen Board

Frederik Member of Executive Wouter de
Snauwaert Committee Maeseneire

Colette Dierick

Conny
Vandendriessche

Frederik
Snauwaert

Joost Uwents

Marieke Bax

Predstavenstvo spolec¢nosti

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@xior.be
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0974288202-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0974288202
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